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Eligible Student Transfer Certificate

NOTE: This form must be completed and a copy maintained at the school for inspection at the request of the OSAA
prior to participation by the student listed below in any interscholastic contest.

Name of School /V/)(:ﬁibiﬂaﬂ,ﬂ;// (/:mfi’? mﬂxm;aj% gﬁ///’, ity F)ﬂw‘ﬁz Zﬁv’v&

Name of Student ASM"J)M’L&VM \KP)J)@Q/V‘M Birth Date [? / L,I/ / 7/{5%2)

Month/ Day/ Year

Name of parents and address of joint residence (\ DAPA g% A J_Jl)f%/‘w’
24 (o Lepp

Fanpfp . OF "0 y&pi

Student’s Place of Birth ,Z\“?,M)) Yzm N Df’ Student’s Age /559

ACADEMIC HISTORY s W/ -
Date of first enrollment in high school or registration in home school 8/ 2.377)3

If home school student, date and score of last test / o
School from which transferring A&m I/?)/)A/ l/!/bmll‘/l"p& /ﬁél;‘;‘h ‘)Pgates Attended Z// \ //\\ - //// // 6

Last date that student attended classes, games or practices at school from which transferring /i/ ’r/l’/ /\3 —

If transferring between school districts under teams of a Reciprocal Transfer Agreement, mark here

Attach documentation to support the fact that the transfer has been approved by both the
sending and receiving school districts.

Date(s) of enrollment and name s) of any other high school(s) attended: . ; ,
Freshman Year LBL‘(’ )})m» \M}“ j HU? E) b’?’hb‘?\l g?/Z&;//(’fm“ ///ZZ//./\)@

Sophomore Year

Junior Year

Senior Year

Does the student satisfy the OSAA academic eligibility requirements (Rule81) by:
Being enrolled full time during the last grading period? NO (Circle One)
Attending regularly during the last grading period? @ NO (Circle One)

CERTIFICATION BY SUPERINTENDENT OR PRINCIPAL
| certify that | have investigated the data here?amed and, to the best of my knowledge and belief, this student is eligible

under OSAA rules. - .
Signature _{ Z‘/4Am /%4/}’?”4/”)@@ ///3%/,0

Supenn!endent or Principal Date

CERTIFICATION BY PARENT
Under penalty of perjury, | affirm that no coach, parent, administrator, teacher or other representative of the current school
initiated contact or offered any inducements for the purpose of having the student attend the current school for athletic
participation.
Signhature

Parent Date
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11/30/2015 11:184H FAX

2088435289 LHS @0002/0002

wai Middle/High School
200 Willow Ave. W
Lapwai, 1D 83540
208-843-2241

November 30, 2015
Re: Jonathan Reuben
To Whom It May Concern,

On behalf of Lapwai Middle/High School and the Lapwai School District, we support and
relcase Jonathan (JJ) Reuben to continue to play sports at Nixysawii Community School.

He was in good standing while participating at Lapwai Middle/ITigh School.
If you have any other questions, please feel free to call us.

Thank you,

David Kronemann

Dean of Students
Athletic Director

ior. [D’Lisa Pinkham
Principal

Together, we ensure all students will veach their full potential.




11/30/2015 1:32PW FAX 2088435289 LHS . @O00B/0012

Reuben, Janathan J

Lagwa_l Jr. Sr, High School 09 , 1D: 432464558
200 Willow Ave West .

P.O. Box 247

Lapwal, ID 83540

(208) 843-2241

10/30/15
Qir PRDS
1 ABS TRDY
Fitness Activities 01 A+ 0 1
K. Kessler
Intro to Ag 02 B 0 2
D. Boyer
Comp. App. 1 03 B- 0 1
£, Ker%y
Algebra 1 04 A 0 3
T. Church
. Physical Science 05 A- 0 6
T. Church
English 1 06 B 0 3
M. Walker
HS At 07 A+ 0 0
P. Fiske

"Tcgggather. we ensure all students will reach thelr full potential’. Thank you for ensuring our
building attendance continues o improve by IookmgKat our child's absénces and tardiés, and
setting iImprovement goals for the next quarter. MAKE EVERYDAY COUNT!

Remember, Thanksgiving Day break is from November 25th through the 27th. Students

MS, CAREY REUBEN
23507 WILD ROSE GRADE
23507 WILD ROSE GRADE
LAPWAL, 1D 835640




11/30/2015 1:32PW FAX 2088435288 LHS . fooor/0012

TLAPWAIL MIDDLE - HIGH SCHOOL
P.O. BOX 247, 200 WILLOW AVE WEST
LAPWAL, ID 83540
PITIONE 208) 843-2241 FAX (208) 843-5289

CHECKOUT FORM A
Students Name; IQ])Q':& lQL! AN ,@mmatc: \ /'50\ ey
Cirade: qh\-\f\ (7\I v dcl-e .. Datos attended: _%LZE‘\ 5 to W\ / g

[nstructions — Student

1, Fill out form with schedule of classes,

2. Tutn in your books and obtain teachers’ intials throughout the school day.
3. Obtain librarian’s initials.

4, Clean out locker and obtain teacher initials.

Instructions - Teacher
1. Provide student with current grade and initial.

2. If there are any pleasc list fines or fces (for lost or damaged goods) in space provided at (he
bottom of the form.

Hour o Class . Grade ~ Teacher
_ 1 | Edness Ackuhes] A G8°L | K kesler

3, Ccm’\,(‘l). App | B 250/ Q. \Cev
4. /‘\f\o\ﬂjﬂhm \ A gl 1. thuvdh
s | Phusied Sdnce | w astl T dhardy

7. ‘Y‘(Su)lw)[__ - A as°|, P. Fskie

Library .

Locker # 15543 Cleaned:

Describe any problems with your assigned locker:

Parent:

School Official: o Title:




November 30, 2015

I, Jonathan Reuben, transferred here from Lapwai to live with my mom because she found a job here
and couldn’t find one back home.

I would like to play basketball at Nixyaawii because | like the sport of basketball. | played basketball
since | was 5 years old. | believe | am an exceptional student who always had A’s and B’s and always had
good compliments from my teachers on being a great student. And | enjoy school.

Sincerely,

Jonathan Reuben




November 24, 2015

I am writing this request of hardship for my son, Jonathan Reuben, to play basketball for school. |
recently moved over to work for Arrowhead. My son is moving over with me this weekend and would
like to play basketball.

It is currently me, Jonathan and my daughter that moved here. He really enjoys sports and | ask you
please accept his request to play for the school. He really wants to attend Nixyaawii and play sports.
He’s had great attendance and grades back in Idaho since Kindergarten. He always had exceptional
comments from his past and current teachers in every class and will continue that ethic at school here.
He's played foothall and basketball since he was little and enjoys it and puts 110% effort into sports.

If you have any questions please talk to me via cell phone, 541-240-0124.
Thank you for your consideration.
Sincerely,

Carey L. Reuben




Nixyaawii Community School
73300 July Grounds Lane
Pendleton, OR 97801

Phone (541) 966-2680

Fax (541) 966-2671

Ryan Heinrich, Principal
ryan.heinrich@pendleton.k12.or.us
Carrie Phinney, Admin. Asst.
cphinney@pendleton.k12.or.us

NCS School Board Members

Randall Melton, Chair

Corinne Sams, Vice-Chair

Charles Sams, Member

Briana Spencer, Member

LaDonna Picard-Squiemphen, Member
Justin Quaempts, Member

December 8, 2015

Old Oregon League Committee Members:

I am writing a letter to request a hardship for JJ Reuben. He is a freshman in great
standing academically that just moved here with his family from Lapwai, Idaho. J.J.
would like to participate in extracurricular activities as soon as he is able. I am asking for
your support to allow him to play as soon as he can. Since J.J. has been at Nixyaawii
Community School he has had great attendance and maintained his grades.

If you have any questions please contact me at 541-429-7903.

1k you

Rya elnnch
Principal
Nixyaawii Community School

Golden Eagles




